Objectives:

Georgia’s

S’rc’re Water Plan

Council Meeting
Suwannee-Satilla Regional Water Council
Draft Agenda - November 2, 2022

1) Review Updated Draft Sections of the Regional Water Plan

3

)

2) Receive updates on the Water Quality Resource Assessments
) Receive updates on the Surface Water Resource Assessments, Including Discussion on Recreational Metrics
)

4) Review of Management Practices and Discussion of Regional Water Plan Updating Process/Schedule

10:00 -

10:15

10:45

11:00 -

12:00 -

12:15 -
12:45 -

10:15 a.m.

-10:45 a.m.

-11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

12:15 p.m.
12:45 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

1:45 - 2:15 p.m.

2:15-2:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

Welcome and Introductions
Approve meeting minutes from June 9, 2022, Council Meeting
Approve meeting agenda

Review Updated Draft Sections of the Regional Water Plan (Shayne
Wood, CDM Smith)

Seed Grant Updates (Shayne Wood, CDM Smith)

Receive updates from EPD on Water Quality Resource Assessments (Dr.
Elizabeth Booth, Georgia EPD)

Updates from EPD (Cliff Lewis, Georgia EPD)

Lunch

Surface Water Availability Resource Assessments - Discussion with Ecotour Outfitters
from the Region on Recreation Metrics (Dr. Wei Zeng, Georgia EPD, Suwannee River
Outfitters & Lodge (Fargo, GA), Southern Paddling Guide (Valdosta, GA) Okefenokee
Adventures (Folkston, GA)

Review of Management Practices and Discussion of Regional Water Plan Updating
Process/Schedule (Shayne Wood, CDM Smith)

Discussion

Next Steps / Public Comments /Local Elected Official Comments
Wrap Up

Adjourn

waterplanning.georgia.gov




