

Council Meeting Suwannee-Satilla Regional Water Council Draft Agenda – November 2, 2022

Objectives:

- 1) Review Updated Draft Sections of the Regional Water Plan
- 2) Receive updates on the Water Quality Resource Assessments
- 3) Receive updates on the Surface Water Resource Assessments, Including Discussion on Recreational Metrics
- 4) Review of Management Practices and Discussion of Regional Water Plan Updating Process/Schedule

10:00 – 10:15 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions
	Approve meeting minutes from June 9, 2022, Council Meeting
	Approve meeting agenda
10:15 - 10:45 a.m.	Review Updated Draft Sections of the Regional Water Plan (Shayne
	Wood, CDM Smith)
10:45 - 11:00 a.m.	Seed Grant Updates (Shayne Wood, CDM Smith)
11:00 - 12:00 p.m.	Receive updates from EPD on Water Quality Resource Assessments (Dr.
	Elizabeth Booth, Georgia EPD)
12:00 - 12:15 p.m.	Updates from EPD (Cliff Lewis, Georgia EPD)
12:15 - 12:45 p.m.	Lunch
12:45 - 1:45 p.m.	Surface Water Availability Resource Assessments - Discussion with Ecotour Outfitters
	from the Region on Recreation Metrics (Dr. Wei Zeng, Georgia EPD, Suwannee River
	Outfitters & Lodge (Fargo, GA), Southern Paddling Guide (Valdosta, GA) Okefenokee Adventures (Folkston, GA)
1:45 - 2:15 p.m.	Review of Management Practices and Discussion of Regional Water Plan Updating
	Process/Schedule (Shayne Wood, CDM Smith)
2:15 - 2:30 p.m.	Discussion
	Next Steps / Public Comments / Local Elected Official Comments
	Wrap Up
2:30 p.m.	Adjourn